Vereinswertung

Platz
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Verein
SCATT
UYCAS
YES-Ka
SSCS
SVW-YS
SCK

SSVS

FOR

SCM
WSCW
Osv
IG-Segeln
UYCNf
YCA
OSYCIG-S
YCBb
WSVO
YCA-Segelsport
SCKr

SCS

Pkt
2290,91
1367,14
1162,39
1 046,82
1038,73

882,49
832,00
423,74
307,46
285,78
244,39
197,48
197,09
194,67
185,26
151,76

95,78

82,78

80,81

21,68

SCK

SSCS
164,39
84,78
144,33
149,50
96,89
109,00
93,11

SCATT
556,53
152,40
108,98
260,56
231,42
142,75

90,31

SSVS
388,09
206,68
196,95

31,32
25,05
43,84
200,42

UYCAS
700,23
602,61
296,68
372,50
516,37
447,39
417,83
423,74
307,46
285,78
244,39
193,15
197,09
112,34
185,26
151,76

82,78

82,78

80,81

21,68

SVW-YS

YES-Ka
481,67
320,67
415,45
232,94
169,00
139,51

30,33

4,33

82,33

13,00



